
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX, 992
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

911 Pure Rxcing 2:00.610 21 39.893 47.787 32.930 2:00.6102 2 27 7 1

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 2:00.628 32 39.880 47.475 32.973 2:00.3284 3 36 2 2

32 Team GP-Elite 2:00.663 53 39.779 47.805 33.079 2:00.6635 5 52 9 4

7 Team WRT 2:01.048 44 40.154 47.818 33.029 2:01.0014 2 410 10 3

2 Vis iom 2:01.058 75 39.910 47.661 33.090 2:00.6613 7 29 5 7

21 HAAS RT 2:01.234 46 40.191 47.831 33.089 2:01.1116 4 411 12 5

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.237 27 40.290 47.580 33.367 2:01.2372 2 212 3 13

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.243 58 39.899 47.998 33.166 2:01.0632 5 58 13 8

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.276 79 39.867 47.436 33.211 2:00.5143 3 35 1 10

46 Team WRT 2:01.298 410 39.827 47.824 33.176 2:00.8272 2 24 11 9

4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 2:01.337 311 39.812 47.622 33.468 2:00.9025 2 53 4 15

99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 2:01.417 512 40.301 47.793 33.323 2:01.4175 5 513 8 12

10 Grove Racing 2:01.456 313 40.638 47.710 33.090 2:01.4384 3 317 6 6

85 CP Racing 2:01.920 414 39.729 47.999 33.274 2:01.0022 7 21 14 11

76 7TSIX 2:01.983 615 40.470 48.050 33.463 2:01.9836 6 615 15 14

19 MP Motorsport 2:02.545 316 40.435 48.291 33.819 2:02.5453 3 314 18 18

14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:02.799 317 40.542 48.159 34.098 2:02.7993 3 316 16 22

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:03.100 218 40.742 48.476 33.510 2:02.7285 2 218 20 16

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:03.478 219 41.026 48.187 33.898 2:03.1116 2 219 17 21

1 Phoenix Racing 2:06.358 220 41.854 49.668 34.251 2:05.7733 2 227 34 26

43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:08.571 321 43.067 50.243 34.994 2:08.3045 3 340 37 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

2 Vis iom 2:01.058 71 39.910 47.661 33.090 2:00.6613 7 29 5 7

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.237 22 40.290 47.580 33.367 2:01.2372 2 212 3 13

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.243 53 39.899 47.998 33.166 2:01.0632 5 58 13 8

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.276 74 39.867 47.436 33.211 2:00.5143 3 35 1 10

19 MP Motorsport 2:02.545 35 40.435 48.291 33.819 2:02.5453 3 314 18 18

14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:02.799 36 40.542 48.159 34.098 2:02.7993 3 316 16 22

1 Phoenix Racing 2:06.358 27 41.854 49.668 34.251 2:05.7733 2 227 34 26

43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:08.571 38 43.067 50.243 34.994 2:08.3045 3 340 37 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

85 CP Racing 2:01.920 41 39.729 47.999 33.274 2:01.0022 7 21 14 11

76 7TSIX 2:01.983 62 40.470 48.050 33.463 2:01.9836 6 615 15 14
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX, 992
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:06.821 51 41.972 49.794 34.970 2:06.7367 5 729 36 37

701 Vortex V8 2:07.705 42 42.348 50.331 34.661 2:07.3405 4 636 38 35

702 Vortex V8 2:11.182 33 43.519 51.663 35.563 2:10.7453 5 241 41 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:04.176 41 41.369 48.660 34.146 2:04.1754 4 322 21 23

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:04.187 52 41.348 48.989 33.850 2:04.1875 5 521 24 20

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:04.227 33 41.330 48.726 33.669 2:03.7254 2 320 22 17

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:05.279 24 41.965 49.014 34.193 2:05.1722 2 528 25 24

979 Speed Lover 2:05.482 35 41.660 49.183 34.509 2:05.3524 3 325 29 32

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:05.598 46 42.162 49.148 34.199 2:05.5092 2 432 26 25

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:05.683 47 41.512 49.355 34.306 2:05.1735 4 224 30 28

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:05.782 58 42.067 49.154 34.391 2:05.6125 2 531 27 31

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:06.183 39 42.309 49.172 34.283 2:05.7644 4 335 28 27

995 DUEL RACING BY TORO VERDE 2:06.366 710 41.986 49.775 34.603 2:06.3647 7 530 35 33

925 Huber Motorsport 2:07.688 511 42.197 49.649 34.630 2:06.4765 3 334 33 34

977 RABDAN Motorsport 2:08.693 412 42.552 50.347 35.563 2:08.4624 3 437 39 41

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:09.017 213 42.188 49.477 34.345 2:06.0105 5 333 31 30

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:09.331 314 42.928 50.417 35.319 2:08.6643 5 239 40 39

932 HRT Performance15 41.771 48.795 34.342 2:04.9085 3 226 23 29

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing16 41.421 48.449 33.827 2:03.6973 3 223 19 19

931 HRT Performance17 42.606 49.601 34.964 2:07.1714 2 338 32 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:04.176 41 41.369 48.660 34.146 2:04.1754 4 322 21 23

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:04.227 32 41.330 48.726 33.669 2:03.7254 2 320 22 17

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:05.279 23 41.965 49.014 34.193 2:05.1722 2 528 25 24

979 Speed Lover 2:05.482 34 41.660 49.183 34.509 2:05.3524 3 325 29 32

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:06.183 35 42.309 49.172 34.283 2:05.7644 4 335 28 27

925 Huber Motorsport 2:07.688 56 42.197 49.649 34.630 2:06.4765 3 334 33 34

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:09.017 27 42.188 49.477 34.345 2:06.0105 5 333 31 30

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:09.331 38 42.928 50.417 35.319 2:08.6643 5 239 40 39

932 HRT Performance9 41.771 48.795 34.342 2:04.9085 3 226 23 29

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing10 41.421 48.449 33.827 2:03.6973 3 223 19 19

931 HRT Performance11 42.606 49.601 34.964 2:07.1714 2 338 32 36
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